GAIG/USDF Region 5 &
RMDS Championships

Schedule of Classes

Thursday, September 14, 2017

Engel Volkers Ring 1

Class 112, FEI Test of Choice

8:30 AM 412 Boucheron, Ann Edelman
8:39 AM 457 R. D'arsey MCF, Petra Warlimont
8:48 AM 423 Caminante Del Sol, Jill Mincks

Class 114, NAJYRC Junior Team Test

8:57 AM 315 Welt Erbe, Caroline Gillespie
Class 111, FEI Test of Choice

9:06 AM 403 Golden Dream Maker, Andrea Doelling
Class 139, RMDS AA Intermediare 2 Championships

9:15 AM 387 Unity, Mary Kraft
Class 138, RMDS Open Intermediare 2 Championships

9:24 AM 418 Washington DC W, Karen Whitman
Class 134, RMDS Open Fourth Level Championships

9:33 AM 415 Callalily, Kelly Boyd
9:41 AM 449 Rubico, Shannon Dahmer

Class 143, Great American/USDF Open Grand Prix
Championships

9:50 AM 455 Highschool MCF, Petra Warlimont
9:59 AM 427 Daturo Il, Trisha Kerwin-Bell
10:08 AM - Break -
10:38 AM 456 Sunshine 504, Petra Warlimont

Class 137, RMDS AA Prix St George Championships

10:47 AM 493
10:56 AM 423
11:05 AM 365

Sereno de Ymas, Kacy Vahey

Caminante Del Sol, Jill Mincks

Fiaro Lacendos, Kylee Lourie

11:14 AM 409 Chocolat, Stephanie Figgins

11:23 AM 332 Sabastians Magique, Natalie DeFee Mendik

Class 136, RMDS Open Prix St George Championships

11:32 AM 369
11:41 AM 351
11:50 AM 439
11:59 AM 497
12:08 PM
1:08 PM 433
1:17 PM 446
1:26 PM 454

Carlos CWF, Amber Clark

Donatello W, Gigi Brittain

Hanseat, Jenny Baldwin

Beau Liberty, Allison Dechant Nimmo

- Lunch Break -

The King of Rock n' Roll, Shannon Dahmer
Del Maggio, Gigi Brittain

Davos MCF, Petra Warlimont

Lilo Fore at E; Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte
Trentelman at M

GP Open
11 Open
PSG Q Adult Am.

Lilo Fore at E; Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte
Trentelman at M

Jr/Yg Rider

Lilo Fore at E; Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte
Trentelman at M

PSG Q Open

Lilo Fore at E; Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte
Trentelman at M
Adult Am.

Lilo Fore at E; Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte
Trentelman at M

Open

Lilo Fore at E; Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte
Trentelman at M

Open

Open
Lilo Fore at E; Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte
Trentelman at M

Open
Open

Open
Lilo Fore at E; Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte
Trentelman at M

Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Lilo Fore at E; Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte
Trentelman at M

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Thursday, September 14, 2017 Engel Volkers Ring 1

Class 133, RMDS Pony Second Level Championships Lilo Fore at E; Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte
Trentelman at M

3:43 PM 484 Summit View Affair to Remember, Uliana Ukrainchuk Pony
Class 131, RMDS Open Second Level Championships Lilo Fore at E; Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte
Trentelman at M
1:43 PM 360 Escapada, Mimi Junick Open
1:51 PM 405 Denali's Paradox, Andrea Doelling Open
1:59 PM 363 Golightly Ams, Simone Ahern
2:07 PM 347 Venco fan Bonnie View, Jane Thomas Open
2:15 PM - Lunch Break -
3:50 PM 404 Franconia, Andrea Doelling Open
Class 113, Freestyle Test of Choice Lilo Fore at E; Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte
Trentelman at M
3:58 PM 354 El Rio, Maureen Sterling FI. Q Open
4:07 PM 393 Svetlana, Julie Smith F1 Adult Am.
4:16 PM 303 Ophelia, Darbie Cummings-Hurst F1 Q Adult Am.
4:25 PM 462 Tennyson-ISF, Suzie Halle GPF Q Open
4:34 PM 450 Traneenggaards Akondo, Emma Asher F3 Q Jr/YgRider
4:43 PM 360 Escapada, Mimi Junick F3 Q Open

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Thursday, September 14, 2017

Somewhere Farm Ring 2

Class 110, Fourth Level Test of Choice
8:30 AM 344 Royal Jester, Gretchen Aycock
8:39 AM 385 Portofino, Sara Storch

Class 109, Fourth Level Test of Choice

8:48 AM 337
8:57 AM 334

Addison, Taryn Anderson
Cordero Sir, Heather Howell
9:06 AM 391 Proud Solitaire, Anne MacGuire
9:15 AM 385 Portofino, Sara Storch

Class 125, National Pony Cup Test of Choice

9:24 AM 320 N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
9:33 AM 498 Orrwood Madison Bay, Elizabeth Petersen
Class 132, RMDS Adult Amateur Second Level Championships
9:42 AM 383
9:50 AM 421
9:58 AM 468
10:06 AM
10:36 AM 414
10:44 AM 314

Andreo, Sandra Eckles
Our Secret Event, Agnes Audebert
Dakota, Cameron Martin
- Break -
Prince Berimba, Julie Breen Forman
Baltic 6, Lisa Battan
10:52 AM 386 Arnoud, Sandra Eckles
11:00 AM 331 General SAC, Laurel Peters
Class 142, Great American/USDF AA First Level Championshiy
11:08 AM 476 WinDancer Majeed MRAZ +, Danny Sal Da Na
11:16 AM 438 Shakespeare Jet Invader, Tiffany Goldman
11:24 AM 393 Svetlana, Julie Smith
11:32 AM 421 Our Secret Event, Agnes Audebert
11:40 AM 499 Quintana Roo CR, Rebecca Lindy
11:48 AM 402 Tatiana PT, Rachael Mikelson
11:56 AM 314 Baltic 6, Lisa Battan
12:04 PM 340 Romulus, Taryn Anderson
12:12 PM - Lunch Break -
1:12 PM 303 Ophelia, Darbie Cummings-Hurst
1:20 PM 366 Denmark, Diana Kuehn
1:28 PM 383 Andreo, Sandra Eckles
1:36 PM 461 Dash, Evon Hill
1:44 PM 477 WinDancer M-IRAZ +//, Danny Sal Da Na
Class 123, Dressage Seat Equitation
1:52 PM 328 Ice Box Frost, Payton Gilbertson
Class 141, Great American/USDF Open Training Level
Championships
2:02 PM 345
2:09 PM 435
2:16 PM 388
2:23 PM 452
2:30 PM
2:30 PM 338
2:37 PM 308
2:44 PM 343
2:51 PM
3:21 PM 424
3:28 PM 372
3:35 PM 350

Dior, Gretchen Aycock
Donathena, Trisha Kerwin-Bell
Renato, Amber Clark
Teancum, Ghislaine Taylor

- Break -

RF Adalia, Dawn Main
Galileo, Krista Parr

Sky Full Of Stars, Gretchen Aycock
- Break -

Roserrow, Simone Ahern
Slick Spot, Mimi Junick
Deeno, Gretchen Aycock

Cindy Canace at C; William McMullin at B

43 Q
41

Cindy Canace at C; William McMullin at B
41 Adult Am.

Open

41 Jr/Yg Rider
43 Adult Am.
41

Cindy Canace at C; William McMullin at B
23 Adult Am.
31 Pony
Cindy Canace at C; William McMullin at B
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Cindy Canace at C; William McMullin at B
Q Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.

Cindy Canace at C; William McMullin at B
Jr/Yg Rider
Cindy Canace at C; William McMullin at B

Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am. S

Open

Open
Open
Open

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Thursday, September 14, 2017

Peter & Sharon Soos Ring 3

Class 103, First Level Test of Choice

Dancello, Laurel Peters

Juan Carlos, Emily Parker
Quintana Roo CR, Rebecca Lindy
Denmark, Diana Kuehn
Ferdinand, Cecilia Ross

The Count Basil, Izabelle Durbin
Prince Aragorn, Mason Fierro
Tatiana PT, Rachael Mikelson
Dash, Evon Hill

Class 105, Second Level Test of Choice

Figaro, Morgen Bastow
Recess, Kari Schmitt

- Break -

Nijinski, Gabrielle Hibbert
Romulus, Taryn Anderson

Class 107, Third Level Test of Choice

Romany, Blair Niemcziek
Matinee SF, Liz Certain
Cordero Sir, Amy Michelsen

Captain Black Jack, Petra Warlimont

Class 106, Second Level Test of Choice

Sofine Strait Man, Ella Fruchterman
Rambucci, Cynthia Begay
Quintana Roo CR, Rebecca Lindy
My Second Fling, Kari Schmitt

- Lunch Break -

Starfires Orion, Ella Fruchterman

Class 104, First Level Test of Choice

Ferdinand, Cecilia Ross

Skye, Berlin Barnett

Juan Carlos, Emily Parker
Worthy Aspirations, Sean Worrall

Class 108, Third Level Test of Choice

9:00 AM 330
9:09 AM 447
9:18 AM 499
9:27 AM 366
9:36 AM 503
9:45 AM 348
9:54 AM 382
10:03 AM 402
10:12 AM 461
10:21 AM 470
10:30 AM 326
10:39 AM
11:09 AM 448
11:18 AM 340
11:27 AM 362
11:36 AM 381
11:45 AM 335
11:54 AM 460
12:03 PM 325
12:12 PM 310
12:21 PM 499
12:30 PM 327
12:39 PM
1:39 PM 323
1:48 PM 503
1:57 PM 441
2:06 PM 447
2:15PM 389
2:24 PM 355
2:33 PM 459

Beinte, Lauren May Woodruff
Benettona, Petra Warlimont

Anne Cizaldo at C; Melissa Creswick at B
13 Q Adult Am.

13 Jr/Yg Rider
11 Adult Am.
13 Adult Am.
12 Adult Am.
13

13 Q Jr/Yg Rider
13 Adult Am.
13 Adult Am.

Anne Cizaldo at C; Melissa Creswick at B

23 Open
23 Open

23 Q Jr/Yg Rider

23 Adult Am.
Anne Cizaldo at C; Melissa Creswick at B
31 Open
33
31 Adult Am.
31 Open

Anne Cizaldo at C; Melissa Creswick at B

23 Q Jr/Yg Rider
23 Adult Am.
23 Q Adult Am.
23 Q Open

23 Jr/Yg Rider
Anne Cizaldo at C; Melissa Creswick at B
12 Adult Am.
13 Q Jr/Yg Rider
13 Jr/Yg Rider
13 Open

Anne Cizaldo at C; Melissa Creswick at B

33 Q Adult Am.
31 Open

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Thursday, September 14, 2017

Trico Construction Ring 4

- Lunch Break 12:39 PM to 1:39 PM -
Class 101, Training Level Test of Choice

Gallileo, Krista Parr

Fabio, Brooke Blackwelder

Eros Myth, Carrie Washburn
Armas Balago, Ann Sage

Deeno, Gretchen Aycock
Incandescence, Carol Cunefare
LR Ami Ultimatum, Melanie Faith
Well Met, Linda Millisor

- Break -

RF Adalia, Dawn Main

Rio's Firefly, Trenton Gage

Sky Full Of Stars, Gretchen Aycock
- Break -

Teancum, Ghislaine Taylor

Sir Henry, Kristina Rourke

HTC Disney, Sophia Spiegleman
Dior, Gretchen Aycock

All in Favor , Amanda Burner
Jan ut e Mieden, Anne MacGuire
Flash Zayraff, Cristina McCoy
Hemmingway BL, Morgen Bastow
Titans Aragon, Elizabeth Blackwelder
Donathena, Trisha Kerwin-Bell

Class 102, Training Level Test of Choice

9:00 AM 308
9:09 AM 429
9:18 AM 417
9:27 AM 368
9:36 AM 350
9:45 AM 411
9:54 AM 430
10:03 AM 478
10:12 AM
10:12 AM 338
10:21 AM 482
10:30 AM 343
10:39 AM
11:09 AM 452
11:18 AM 302
11:27 AM 352
11:36 AM 345
11:45 AM 431
11:54 AM 390
12:03 PM 481
12:12 PM 471
12:21 PM 440
12:30 PM 435
1:39 PM 328
1:48 PM 306
1:57 PM 417
2:06 PM 352

Ice Box Frost, Payton Gilbertson
Samantha, Pamela Phillips

Eros Myth, Carrie Washburn
HTC Disney, Sophia Spiegleman

T1
T2
T2
T2
T3
T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3
T3

Janet Foy at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

o O

Adult Am. S
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Q Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Q Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Q Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Janet Foy at C
Q Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Friday, September 15, 2017

Engel Volkers Ring 1

Class 214, NAJYRC Junior Individual

8:30 AM 315 Welt Erbe, Caroline Gillespie
Class 234, RMDS AA Intermediare 1 Championships

8:39 AM 384 Passhawn, Mary Kraft
8:48 AM 493 Sereno de Ymas, Kacy Vahey

Class 233, RMDS Open Intermediare 1 Championships

8:57 AM 495 Day Tyme, Allison Dechant Nimmo

9:06 AM 457 R. D'arsey MCF, Petra Warlimont

9:15 AM 361 Nymphenburg's Sylvester, Katie Johnson
9:24 AM 433 The King of Rock n' Roll, Shannon Dahmer

Class 236, RMDS AA Grand Prix Championships

9:33 AM 412 Boucheron, Ann Edelman
Class 245, Great American/USDF Jr/YR Intermediare 1
Championships

9:42 AM 316 Sultan S, Jackson Gillespie

9:51 AM 364 Power Play, Lexy Donaldson
Class 235, RMDS Open Grand Prix Championships

10:00 AM 455 Highschool MCF, Petra Warlimont
10:09 AM - Break -
10:39 AM 462 Tennyson-ISF, Suzie Halle
10:48 AM 434 Oban, Verena Diaz
10:57 AM 456 Sunshine 504, Petra Warlimont
Class 246, Great American/USDF Jr/YR Fourth Level
Championships
11:06 AM 469 Stella Luna, Madison Peer
Class 244, Great American/USDF AA Fourth Level
Championships
11:14 AM 409 Chocolat, Stephanie Figgins
Class 243, Great American/USDF Open Fourth Level
Championship
11:23 AM 369 Carlos CWF, Amber Clark
11:31 AM 449 Rubico, Shannon Dahmer
11:40 AM 375 Pikk Elena HU, Carla Salak
Class 240, Great American/USDF Open Second Level
Championships
11:48 AM 327 My Second Fling, Kari Schmitt
11:56 AM 405 Denali's Paradox, Andrea Doelling
12:04 PM - Lunch Break -
1:12 PM 360 Escapada, Mimi Junick
1:20 PM 470 Figaro, Morgen Bastow
1:28 PM 326 Recess, Kari Schmitt
1:36 PM 404 Franconia, Andrea Doelling

Cindy Canace at E; Janet Foy at C; William

McMullin at M
Jr/Yg Rider
Cindy Canace at E; Janet Foy at C; William
McMullin at M
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Cindy Canace at E; Janet Foy at C; William
McMullin at M
Open
Open
Open
Open
Cindy Canace at E; Janet Foy at C; William
McMullin at M
Open
Cindy Canace at E; Janet Foy at C; William
McMullin at M
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Cindy Canace at E; Janet Foy at C; William
McMullin at M
Open
Open
Open
Open
Cindy Canace at E; Janet Foy at C; William
McMullin at M
Jr/Yg Rider
Cindy Canace at E; Janet Foy at C; William
McMullin at M
Adult Am.
Cindy Canace at E; Janet Foy at C; William
McMullin at M
Open
Open
Open
Cindy Canace at E; Janet Foy at C; William
McMullin at M
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Friday, September 15, 2017

Engel Volkers Ring 1

Class 231, RMDS Open Training Level Championships

1:44 PM
1:51 PM
1:58 PM
2:05 PM
2:12 PM

452
301
388
424
372

Teancum, Ghislaine Taylor
Warlord of the Fleet, Lee Foster
Renato, Amber Clark

Roserrow, Simone Ahern

Slick Spot, Mimi Junick

Class 242, Great American/USDF Jr/YR Second Level
Championships

2:19 PM
2:27 PM
2:35 PM
2:43 PM
3:15PM

323
484
448

325

Starfires Orion, Ella Fruchterman

Summit View Affair to Remember, Uliana Ukrainchuk
Nijinski, Gabrielle Hibbert

- Break -

Sofine Strait Man, Ella Fruchterman

Class 213, Freestyle Test of Choice

3:21 PM
3:30 PM
3:39 PM
3:48 PM

342
303
427
360

Grand Ambition, Gretchen Aycock F1

Ophelia, Darbie Cummings-Hurst F1 Q
Daturo II, Trisha Kerwin-Bell GPF Q
Escapada, Mimi Junick F3 Q

Cindy Canace at E; Janet Foy at C; William
McMullin at M

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Cindy Canace at E; Janet Foy at C; William
McMullin at M

Jr/Yg Rider

Pony

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Cindy Canace at E; Janet Foy at C; William
McMullin at M

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Open

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Friday, September 15, 2017

Somewhere Farm Ring 2

- Lunch Break 12:04 PM to 1:04 PM -

Class 241, Great American/USDF AA Second Level
Championships

8:30 AM
8:38 AM
8:46 AM
8:54 AM
9:02 AM
9:10 AM
9:18 AM
9:26 AM
9:34 AM

383
314
320
421
414
468
331
310
386

Andreo, Sandra Eckles

Baltic 6, Lisa Battan

N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
Our Secret Event, Agnes Audebert
Prince Berimba, Julie Breen Forman
Dakota, Cameron Martin

General SAC, Laurel Peters
Rambucci, Cynthia Begay

Arnoud, Sandra Eckles

Class 239, Great American/USDF AA Training Level
Championships

Lord Limerick, Nadine Horning

LR Ami Ultimatum, Melanie Faith

Sir Henry, Kristina Rourke

Hickory Hills Adonis, Heather Holcomb
- Break -

Samantha, Pamela Phillips

Haike V'T Spokkelbosch, Stacy J. Knapp
| Love Lucy, Karin Hiltunen

Armas Balago, Ann Sage

Rufina OBX, Gayle Udall

Magnolia, Jennifer Knapp

Well Met, Linda Millisor

Dancello, Laurel Peters

Fortisimo, Terry McDonald

Lady Gaga, Lesya Ukrainchuk

Medoc, Sue Woods

Bragi, Nadine Horning

Class 232, RMDS Pony First Level Championships

Class 238, Great American Jr/YR Training Level Championshij

9:42 AM 407
9:49 AM 430
9:56 AM 302
10:03 AM 339
10:10 AM
10:40 AM 306
10:47 AM 376
10:54 AM 324
11:01 AM 368
11:08 AM 312
11:15 AM 367
11:22 AM 478
11:29 AM 330
11:36 AM 401
11:43 AM 486
11:50 AM 399
11:57 AM 408
1:04 PM 371
1:12 PM 486
1:20 PM 429
1:27 PM 378
1:34 PM 348
1:41 PM 352
1:48 PM 321
1:55 PM 356
2:02 PM 481
2:09 PM 440
2:16 PM 382
2:23 PM 472
2:30 PM 482
2:37 PM 328

Brandy, Shannon Lemons
Lady Gaga, Lesya Ukrainchuk

Fabio, Brooke Blackwelder

Rojo, Madison Sinar

The Count Basil, Izabelle Durbin

HTC Disney, Sophia Spiegleman
Forte's Crescendo, Ericka Gross
Knightwynds Electra, Margaret Dougherty
Flash Zayraff, Cristina McCoy

Titans Aragon, Elizabeth Blackwelder
Prince Aragorn, Mason Fierro

Too Busy Being Fabulous, Liesl Jensen
Rio's Firefly, Trenton Gage

Ice Box Frost, Payton Gilbertson

Lilo Fore at C; Melissa Creswick at B

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Lilo Fore at C; Melissa Creswick at B

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Pony
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Lilo Fore at C; Melissa Creswick at B
Adult Am.
Pony
Lilo Fore at C; Melissa Creswick at B

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Friday, September 15, 2017

Peter & Sharon Soos Ring 3

- Lunch Break 12:45 PM to 1:45 PM -
Class 205, Second Level Test of Choice

8:30 AM 510 Trilogy, Gretchen Aycock 23
8:39 AM 499 Quintana Roo CR, Rebecca Lindy 23
8:48 AM 451 Briarmead Lady's Pearl, Danielle lwanicki 23
Class 207, Third Level Test of Choice
8:57 AM 362 Romany, Blair Niemcziek 31
9:06 AM 335 Cordero Sir, Amy Michelsen 31
Class 203, First Level Test of Choice
9:15 AM 485 Prairie Bell, Lesya Ukrainchuk 11
9:24 AM 343 Sky Full Of Stars, Gretchen Aycock 11
9:33 AM 411 Incandescence, Carol Cunefare 12
9:42 AM 447 Juan Carlos, Emily Parker 13
9:51 AM 399 Medoc, Sue Woods 13
10:00 AM 487 Pioneer Montague, Erin Kryszak-Crozier 11
10:09 AM 503 Ferdinand, Cecilia Ross 12
10:18 AM 345 Dior, Gretchen Aycock 13
10:27 AM - Break -
10:57 AM 356 Knightwynds Electra, Margaret Dougherty 13
11:06 AM 442 Cedarglen Ffirst Take, Dorothy Kapaun 13
11:15 AM 342 Grand Ambition, Gretchen Aycock 12
11:24 AM 366 Denmark, Diana Kuehn 13
11:33 AM 502 Paladin, Jana Ward 11
11:42 AM 339 Hickory Hills Adonis, Heather Holcomb 11
11:51 AM 393 Svetlana, Julie Smith 12
12:00 PM 438 Shakespeare Jet Invader, Tiffany Goldman 13
12:09 PM 452 Teancum, Ghislaine Taylor 11
12:18 PM 350 Deeno, Gretchen Aycock 12
12:27 PM 436 Redhawks Rhapsody, Courtney Peck 11
12:36 PM 475 Center Stage, Emma Collins 13

Class 223, Dressage Seat Equitation

1:45 PM

328 Ice Box Frost, Payton Gilbertson

Class 219, 3 Yr Old Fillies Materiale

1:55 PM

377 Picco De La Noche HU by Pikko Del Cerro HU out of Noble
Destiny HU (Noble Champion)
Owner/Breeder: Horses Unlimited INC/Horses Unlimited INC

Class 206, Second Level Test of Choice

2:09 PM 499 Quintana Roo CR, Rebecca Lindy 23

2:18 PM 510 Trilogy, Gretchen Aycock 23
Class 212, FEI Test of Choice

2:27 PM 358 Djibbe van den Hoeske Hoeve', Marybeth PerezSoto  PSG

2:36 PM 412 Boucheron, Ann Edelman GP

2:45 PM 423 Caminante Del Sol, Jill Mincks PSG
Class 211, FEI Test of Choice

2:54 PM 346 Haidaseeker Playboy, Andrea Caudill 11

3:03 PM 403 Golden Dream Maker, Andrea Doelling PSG

3:12 PM 397 Ascente MV, Sabrina Bablitz PSG

3:21 PM - Break -

3:51 PM 454 Davos MCF, Petra Warlimont PSG

Class 222, 4 & 5 Yr Old Gelding/Stallions Materiale

4:00 PM

374 Le Roi HU by Leonberg out of Rohmanie (Rohdiamant)
Owner/Breeder: Horses Unlimited INC/Horses Unlimited INC

Anne Cizaldo at C; Michael Osinski at B
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Anne Cizaldo at C; Michael Osinski at B
Open
Adult Am.
Anne Cizaldo at C; Michael Osinski at B

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Anne Cizaldo at C; Michael Osinski at B
Jr/Yg Rider
Anne Cizaldo at C; Michael Osinski at B
Open

Anne Cizaldo at C; Michael Osinski at B

Q Adult Am.
Q Open
Anne Cizaldo at C; Michael Osinski at B
Q Open
Open
Q Adult Am.
Anne Cizaldo at C; Michael Osinski at B
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Anne Cizaldo at C; Michael Osinski at B
Open

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Friday, September 15, 2017 Trico Construction Ring 4
- Break 10:27 AM to 10:57 AM -

Class 201, Training Level Test of Choice Charlotte Trentelman at C
8:30 AM 453 His Excellency, Sara Olds T1 Adult Am.
8:39 AM 352 HTC Disney, Sophia Spiegleman T3 Jr/Yg Rider T
8:48 AM 390 Jan ute Mieden, Anne MacGuire T3 Adult Am.
857 AM 417 Eros Myth, Carrie Washburn T2 AdultAm.
9:06 AM 472 Too Busy Being Fabulous, Liesl Jensen T3 Q Jr/Yg Rider o
9:15 AM 466 Cromedup N Stepinout, Ellen Storeim T1 Adult Am. T
9:24 AM 301 Warlord of the Fleet, Lee Foster T1 Open o
9:33AM 333 Ophelia , Natalie DeFee Mendik T3 AdultAm.
942 AM 324 | Love Lucy, Karin Hiltunen T3 AdultAm.
9:51AM 306 Samantha, Pamela Phillips T2 AdutAm.
Class 209, Fourth Level Test of Choice Charlotte Trentelman at C
10:00 AM 385 Portofino, Sara Storch 41
10:09 AM 391 Proud Solitaire, Anne MacGuire 43 Adult Am. o
10:18 AM 419 Love That Jazz , Margi Evans 41 AdultAm.
Class 208, Third Level Test of Choice Charlotte Trentelman at C
10:57 AM 444 Demetria, Patti Thurman 33
11:06 AM 337 Addison, Taryn Anderson 33 Adult Am.
11:15AM 322 Evolution, Jenny Baldwin 31 Open T
11:24 AM 355 Beinte, Lauren May Woodruff 33 Q AdutAm.
11:33 AM 498 Orrwood Madison Bay, Elizabeth Petersen 33 Pony T
Class 204, First Level Test of Choice Charlotte Trentelman at C
11:42 AM 420 Royal Diamant, Linda Gaber 13 Adult Am.
11:51 AM 464 Rubies to Diamonds, Ava Severs 13 Jr/Yg Rider -
12:00PM 441 Skye, Berlin Barnett 13 Q Ji/YgRider
12:09PM 502 Paladin, Jana Ward 13 Adult Am.
12:18 PM 303 Ophelia, Darbie Cummings-Hurst 13 Q Adult Am. o
12:27PM 366 Denmark, Diana Kuehn 13 Adult Am.
12:36 PM - Lunch Break - S
1:36 PM 435 Donathena, Trisha Kerwin-Bell 13 Q Open T
1:45 PM 487 Pioneer Montague, Erin Kryszak-Crozier 12 Adult Am. -
1:54 PM 447 Juan Carlos, Emily Parker 13 Jr/Yg Rider -
2:03 PM 485 Prairie Bell, Lesya Ukrainchuk 13 Adult Am. T
Class 202, Training Level Test of Choice Charlotte Trentelman at C
2:12 PM 378 Rojo, Madison Sinar T3 Jr/Yg Rider
2:21 PM 431 Allin Favor , Amanda Burner T3 Q Adult Am. T
2:30PM 430 LR Ami Ultimatum, Melanie Faith T3 Q AdutAm.
2:39 PM 425 Roaiter, Melissa Johnson T3 Adult Am. -
2:48 PM 417 Eros Myth, Carrie Washburn T3 Q Adult Am. -
2:57 PM 466 Cromedup N Stepinout, Ellen Storeim T3 Adult Am. -
3:06 PM - Break - T
3:06 PM 338 RF Adalia, Dawn Main T3 Adult Am. T S
3:15 PM 352 HTC Disney, Sophia Spiegleman T3 Jr/Yg Rider T
3:24 PM - Break - o
3:54 PM 505 Scandias Nordic Promise, Shelley Jansen T1 Pony :
Class 210, Fourth Level Test of Choice Charlotte Trentelman at C
4:03 PM 344 Royal Jester, Gretchen Aycock 43 Q Open

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Saturday, September 16, 2017

Engel Volkers Ring 1

Class 351, Great American/USDF Open Intermediare 2

Championships
8:00 AM 418 Washington DC W, Karen Whitman

Class 349, Great American/USDF Open Prix St George

Championships
8:09 AM 439
8:18 AM 454
827 AM 446
836 AM 361
8:45AM 358
854 AM 369
9:03AM 495

Hanseat, Jenny Baldwin

Davos MCF, Petra Warlimont

Del Maggio, Gigi Brittain

Nymphenburg's Sylvester, Katie Johnson

Djibbe van den Hoeske Hoeve', Marybeth PerezSoto
Carlos CWF, Amber Clark

Day Tyme, Allison Dechant Nimmo

9:12 AM 433 The King of Rock n' Roll, Shannon Dahmer

9:21 AM 351 Donatello W, Gigi Brittain

- Lunch Break 12:06 PM to 1:06 PM -
- Break 2:51 PM to 3:21 PM -
Class 338, RMDS Open Third Level Championships

9:30 AM 360
9:38 AM 460
9:46 AM 385
9:54 AM

10:39 AM 494

Escapada, Mimi Junick
Captain Black Jack, Petra Warlimont
Portofino, Sara Storch
- Lunch Break -
Sugarland, Rachel Dodd
10:47 AM 322 Evolution, Jenny Baldwin
10:55 AM 459 Benettona, Petra Warlimont
Class 350, Great American/USDF AA Prix St George
Championships
11:03 AM 493
11:12 AM 336

Sereno de Ymas, Kacy Vahey
Dooley Noted, Meg Osman
11:21 AM 332 Sabastians Magique, Natalie DeFee Mendik
11:30 AM 409 Chocolat, Stephanie Figgins
Class 348, Great American/USDF FEI Junior Team
Championships
11:39 AM 450 Traneenggaards Akondo, Emma Asher
11:48 AM 426 Rebelde RSDP, Raissa Chunko

Class 340, RMDS Jr/YR Prix St George Championships

11:57 AM 316 Sultan S, Jackson Gillespie
Class 352, Great American/USDF AA Intermediare 2
Championships
1:06 PM 387 Unity, Mary Kraft
Class 339, RMDS AA Third Level Championships

1:15PM 337
1:23 PM 386
1:31 PM 410
1:39 PM 413
1:47 PM 422
1:55 PM 341
2:03 PM 318
2:11 PM 400

Addison, Taryn Anderson

Arnoud, Sandra Eckles

Brisa, Valeska Davis

Winzherheart, Nancy Davis

Amoroso, Michelle Stevens

Prairie Onyx, Melissa Dutmers

Signed Sealed Delivered, Megan Pifer
Caesar, Rachel Helmbold

Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo
Fore at M

Open

Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo

Fore at M
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo
Fore at M
Open
Open

Open

Open

Open
Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo
Fore at M

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo
Fore at M

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo
Fore at M

Jr/Yg Rider

Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo
Fore at M

Adult Am.

Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo
Fore at M

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Saturday, September 16, 2017

Engel Volkers Ring 1

Class 337, RMDS Jr/YR Third Level Championships

2:19 PM 450 Traneenggaards Akondo, Emma Asher
2:27 PM 315 Welt Erbe, Caroline Gillespie

2:35 PM 463 Chasse', Caroline Cheval

2:43 PM 498 Orrwood Madison Bay, Elizabeth Petersen

Class 332, RMDS Pony Training Level Championships

3:21 PM 480 Lilliput, Naomi Kumar

3:28 PM 505 Scandias Nordic Promise, Shelley Jansen
3:35 PM 324 | Love Lucy, Karin Hiltunen

3:42 PM 465 Dark Diamond Affair, Taylor Leigh Allen
3:49 PM 486 Lady Gaga, Lesya Ukrainchuk

Class 341, RMDS Training Level Freestyle Championships

3:56 PM 480 Lilliput, Naomi Kumar
Class 342, RMDS 1st Level Freestyle Championships

4:05 PM 479 Worthington, Megan Kelleghan
4:14 PM 393 Svetlana, Julie Smith
4:23 PM 340 Romulus, Taryn Anderson

Class 343, RMDS 2nd Level Freestyle Championships

4:32 PM 414  Prince Berimba, Julie Breen Forman

4:41 PM 484 Summit View Affair to Remember, Uliana Ukrainchuk Q

Class 344, RMDS 3rd Level Freestyle Championships

4:50 PM 360 Escapada, Mimi Junick

4:59 PM 450 Traneenggaards Akondo, Emma Asher
5:08 PM 426 Rebelde RSDP, Raissa Chunko

5:17 PM 337 Addison, Taryn Anderson

Class 347, RMDS Grand Prix Freestyle Championships

5:26 PM 462 Tennyson-ISF, Suzie Halle

Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo

Fore at M
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Pony
Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo
Fore at M
Pony
Pony
Adult Am.
Pony
Pony
Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo
Fore at M
Pony
Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo
Fore at M
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo
Fore at M
Adult Am.
Pony
Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo
Fore at M
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Janet Foy at E; Melissa Creswick at C; Lilo
Fore at M
Open

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Saturday, September 16, 2017

Somewhere Farm Ring 2

Class 356, USDF Dressage Seat Medal Semi Final 14-18

8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM

Class 355, USDF Dressage Seat Medal Semi Final 13 & Under

8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM

328
348
464
475
382

325

484 Summit View Affair to Remember, Uliana Ukrainchuk

357

Ice Box Frost, Payton Gilbertson
The Count Basil, Izabelle Durbin
Rubies to Diamonds, Ava Severs
Center Stage, Emma Collins
Prince Aragorn, Mason Fierro

Sofine Strait Man, Ella Fruchterman

Little Miss Sunshine, Tessa Ohlrogge

Class 333, RMDS Open First Level Championships

9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
11:01 AM

353
317
474
370

307
389
388
363

Zanneke, Simone Ahern

Jerezana Mango, Ashley Eberhardt
Guinevere CPF, Greta Vowell
Burlesque MRF, Jessica Greer

- Lunch Break -

Monterey SP, Cassandra Dipentino
Worthy Aspirations, Sean Worrall
Renato, Amber Clark

Golightly Ams, Simone Ahern

Class 336, RMDS YR First Level Championships

11:09 AM
11:17 AM
11:25 AM
11:33 AM
11:41 AM
11:49 AM
11:57 AM

356
447
382
475
464
451
329

Knightwynds Electra, Margaret Dougherty
Juan Carlos, Emily Parker

Prince Aragorn, Mason Fierro

Center Stage, Emma Collins

Rubies to Diamonds, Ava Severs
Briarmead Lady's Pearl, Danielle Iwanicki
Chasing Venus, Hannah Slade

Class 331, RMDS Futurity Training 3

12:05 PM
12:12 PM
1:12 PM
1:19 PM
1:26 PM

408

398
372
407

Bragi, Nadine Horning

- Lunch Break -

Elouise, Kelly Boyd

Slick Spot, Mimi Junick

Lord Limerick, Nadine Horning

Class 335, RMDS Jr First Level Championships

1:33 PM
1:41 PM
1:49 PM
1:57 PM

479
441
349
348

Worthington, Megan Kelleghan
Skye, Berlin Barnett

Beau, Simone Hersh

The Count Basil, Izabelle Durbin

Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte Trentelman at
B

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte Trentelman at
B

Jr/Yg Rider
Pony

Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte Trentelman at
B

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Open

Open
Open

Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte Trentelman at
B

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte Trentelman at
B

Adult Am.

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte Trentelman at
B

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Saturday, September 16, 2017 Somewhere Farm Ring 2

Class 334, RMDS AA First Level Championships Michael Osinski at C; Charlotte Trentelman at
B
2:05 PM 485 Prairie Bell, Lesya Ukrainchuk Adult Am.
2:13 PM 393 Svetlana, Julie Smith Adult Am.
2:21 PM 340 Romulus, Taryn Anderson Adult Am.
2:29 PM 399 Medoc, Sue Woods Adult Am.
2:37 PM 438 Shakespeare Jet Invader, Tiffany Goldman Adult Am.
2:45 PM 383 Andreo, Sandra Eckles Adult Am.
2:53 PM - Break -
3:23 PM 420 Royal Diamant, Linda Gaber Adult Am.
3:31 PM 314 Baltic 6, Lisa Battan Adult Am.
3:39 PM 461 Dash, Evon Hill Adult Am.
3:47 PM 366 Denmark, Diana Kuehn Adult Am.
3:55 PM 402 Tatiana PT, Rachael Mikelson Adult Am.
4:03 PM 442 Cedarglen Ffirst Take, Dorothy Kapaun Adult Am.
4:11 PM 371 Brandy, Shannon Lemons Adult Am.
4:19 PM 502 Paladin, Jana Ward Adult Am.
4:27 PM 421 Our Secret Event, Agnes Audebert Adult Am.
4:35 PM 486 Lady Gaga, Lesya Ukrainchuk Pony

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Saturday, September 16, 2017

Peter & Sharon Soos Ring 3

- Lunch Break 12:11 PM to 1:11 PM -

Class 305, Second Level Test of Choice

Anne Cizaldo at C; William McMullin at B

8:00 AM 451 Briarmead Lady's Pearl, Danielle lwanicki 23 Jr/Yg Rider
8:09 AM 504 BCW Coco Chanel, Michael Graham 21 Open
8:18 AM 405 Denali's Paradox, Andrea Doelling 23 Open
Class 303, First Level Test of Choice Anne Cizaldo at C; William McMullin at B
8:27 AM 510 Trilogy, Gretchen Aycock 13 Open
8:36 AM 502 Paladin, Jana Ward 13 Adult Am.
8:45 AM 339 Hickory Hills Adonis, Heather Holcomb 11 Adult Am.
8:54 AM 329 Chasing Venus, Hannah Slade 13 Jr/Yg Rider
9:03 AM 356 Knightwynds Electra, Margaret Dougherty 13 Jr/Yg Rider
9:12 AM 307 Monterey SP, Cassandra Dipentino 12
9:21 AM 452 Teancum, Ghislaine Taylor 11 Open
9:30 AM 447 Juan Carlos, Emily Parker 13 Jr/Yg Rider
9:39 AM 303 Ophelia, Darbie Cummings-Hurst 12 Adult Am.
9:48 AM 487 Pioneer Montague, Erin Kryszak-Crozier 11 Adult Am.
9:57 AM - Break -
10:27 AM 350 Deeno, Gretchen Aycock 13 Open
10:36 AM 402 Tatiana PT, Rachael Mikelson 13 Adult Am.
10:45 AM 492 Incredible, Dhyana Severson 11 Jr/Yg Rider
10:54 AM 485 Prairie Bell, Lesya Ukrainchuk 13 Adult Am.
11:03 AM 349 Beau, Simone Hersh 12 Jr/Yg Rider
11:12 AM 440 Titans Aragon, Elizabeth Blackwelder 12 Jr/Yg Rider
11:21 AM 429 Fabio, Brooke Blackwelder 11 Jr/Yg Rider
Class 315, Young Horse Test of Choice Anne Cizaldo at C; William McMullin at B
11:30 AM 436 Redhawks Rhapsody, Courtney Peck FEI4
Class 320, 4 & 5 Yr Old Gelding/Stallions Materiale Anne Cizaldo at C; William McMullin at B
11:39 AM 374 Le Roi HU by Leonberg out of Rohmanie (Rohdiamant) Open

Owner/Breeder: Horses Unlimited INC/Horses Unlimited INC

Class 306, Second Level Test of Choice
11:53 AM 510 Trilogy, Gretchen Aycock
12:02 PM 404 Franconia, Andrea Doelling

Class 319, 4 & 5 Yr Old Mares Materiale

1:11 PM 319 Daydream Believer

Owner/Breeder: Gina Budny/N/A
Class 309, Fourth Level Test of Choice

Anne Cizaldo at C; William McMullin at B

23 Q Open
23 Open
Anne Cizaldo at C; William McMullin at B
Adult Am.

Anne Cizaldo at C; William McMullin at B

1:25 PM 400 Caesar, Rachel Helmbold 41
1:34 PM 391 Proud Solitaire, Anne MacGuire 43 Adult Am.
Class 308, Third Level Test of Choice Anne Cizaldo at C; William McMullin at B
1:43 PM 513 Avangeline RH, Christina Rudman 33 Open
1:52 PM 326 Recess, Kari Schmitt 33 Open
2:01 PM 444 Demetria, Patti Thurman 32
2:10 PM 484 Summit View Affair to Remember, Uliana Ukrainchuk 31 Pony
2:19 PM 381 Matinee SF, Liz Certain 33
2:28 PM 355 Beinte, Lauren May Woodruff 33 Q Adult Am.
2:37 PM - Break -
3:07 PM 344 Royal Jester, Gretchen Aycock 33 Open
Class 307, Third Level Test of Choice Anne Cizaldo at C; William McMullin at B
3:16 PM 500 Pik Pilot, Amanda Hund 33 Adult Am.
3:25 PM 428 Addison, Jessica Greer 31 Open
3:34 PM 311 Calisto, Nancy Harrison 33 Open

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Saturday, September 16, 2017 Peter & Sharon Soos Ring 3

Class 317, 3 Yr Old Fillies Materiale

Anne Cizaldo at C; William McMullin at B

3:43 PM 377 Picco De La Noche HU by Pikko Del Cerro HU out of Noble Open
Destiny HU (Noble Champion)
Owner/Breeder: Horses Unlimited INC/Horses Unlimited INC
Class 312, FEI Test of Choice Anne Cizaldo at C; William McMullin at B
3:57 PM 427 Daturo I, Trisha Kerwin-Bell GP Open
4:06 PM 434 Oban, Verena Diaz GP Open
4:15 PM 365 Fiaro Lacendos, Kylee Lourie PSG Q Adult Am.
4:24 PM 423 Caminante Del Sol, Jill Mincks PSG Q Adult Am.
4:33 PM 432 SV Percy Sledge, Julie Burt GP Open
Class 311, FEI Test of Choice Anne Cizaldo at C; William McMullin at B
4:42 PM 397 Ascente MV, Sabrina Bablitz PSG Open
4:51 PM 403 Golden Dream Maker, Andrea Doelling PSG Q Open
5:00 PM 469 Stella Luna, Madison Peer 11 Jr/Yg Rider

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Saturday, September 16, 2017

Trico Construction Ring 4

Class 301, Training Level Test of Choice

HTC Disney, Sophia Spiegleman

Dark Diamond Affair, Taylor Leigh Allen
Scandias Nordic Promise, Shelley Jansen
Zorro's Zeta, Sarah McPhee

Rojo, Madison Sinar

| Love Lucy, Karin Hiltunen

Cromedup N Stepinout, Ellen Storeim
Ophelia , Natalie DeFee Mendik

Jan ut e Mieden, Anne MacGuire

His Excellency, Sara Olds

Magnolia, Jennifer Knapp

LR Ami Ultimatum, Melanie Faith

Haike V'T Spokkelbosch, Stacy J. Knapp
- Break -

La Dolce Vita, Dawn Lipfert

Phaedra, Telle Fugett

Class 304, First Level Test of Choice

Sofine Strait Man, Ella Fruchterman
Ice Box Frost, Payton Gilbertson
My Second Fling, Kari Schmitt
Fantasia, Elena Collins

Quintana Roo CR, Rebecca Lindy
Ophelia, Darbie Cummings-Hurst
Well Met, Linda Millisor

Pioneer Montague, Erin Kryszak-Crozier
Warlord of the Fleet, Lee Foster

- Lunch Break -

Donathena, Trisha Kerwin-Bell
Starfires Orion, Ella Fruchterman
Sky Full Of Stars, Gretchen Aycock

Class 302, Training Level Test of Choice

Rojo, Madison Sinar

Allin Favor , Amanda Burner
Eros Myth, Carrie Washburn
Rufina OBX, Gayle Udall
Daydream Believer, Gina Budny
HTC Disney, Sophia Spiegleman
Zorro's Zeta, Sarah McPhee

- Break -

Cromedup N Stepinout, Ellen Storeim
Roaiter, Melissa Johnson
Hemmingway BL, Morgen Bastow
Samantha, Pamela Phillips
Incandescence, Carol Cunefare

Class 307, Third Level Test of Choice

8:00 AM 352
8:09 AM 465
8:18 AM 505
8:27 AM 511
8:36 AM 378
8:45 AM 324
8:54 AM 466
9:03 AM 333
9:12 AM 390
9:21 AM 453
9:30 AM 367
9:39 AM 430
9:48 AM 376
9:57 AM
10:27 AM 406
10:36 AM 507
10:45 AM 325
10:54 AM 328
11:03 AM 327
11:12 AM 443
11:21 AM 499
11:30 AM 303
11:39 AM 478
11:48 AM 487
11:57 AM 301
12:06 PM
1:06 PM 435
1:15 PM 323
1:24 PM 343
1:33 PM 378
1:42 PM 431
1:51 PM 417
2:00 PM 312
2:09 PM 319
2:18 PM 352
2:27 PM 511
2:36 PM
3:06 PM 466
3:15 PM 425
3:24 PM 471
3:33 PM 306
3:42 PM 411
3:51 PM 362
4:00 PM 473
4:09 PM 320

Romany, Blair Niemcziek
Reyner of Black Diamond, Greta Vowell
N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson

T3
T1
T1
T3
T3
T3
T1
T3
T3
T2
T1
T3
T3

T3
T3

13
13
13
11
11
13
11
12
12

13
13
13

T3
T3
T2
T3
T3
T3
T2

T3
T3
T3
T3
T3

31
31
31

Cindy Canace at C

Jr/Yg Rider

Pony
Pony
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Cindy Canace at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Q Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Q Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Cindy Canace at C

Jr/Yg Rider

Q Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Q Open

Adult Am.
Q Open

Open
Open
Adult Am.

Cindy Canace at C

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Sunday, September 17, 2017

Engel Volkers Ring 1

Class 441, Great American/USDF Open Third Level
Championships

8:00 AM 459 Benettona, Petra Warlimont

8:08 AM 385 Portofino, Sara Storch

8:16 AM 322 Evolution, Jenny Baldwin

8:24 AM 494  Sugarland, Rachel Dodd

8:32 AM 360 Escapada, Mimi Junick

8:40 AM 444 Demetria, Patti Thurman

8:48 AM 460 Captain Black Jack, Petra Warlimont

- Lunch Break 12:05 PM to 1:05 PM -

Class 442, Great American/USDF AA Third Level
Championships
8:56 AM 373 Countdown, Heather Brady
9:04 AM 410 Brisa, Valeska Davis
9:12 AM 422 Amoroso, Michelle Stevens
9:20 AM 400 Caesar, Rachel Helmbold
9:28 AM 386 Arnoud, Sandra Eckles
9:36 AM 483 Wingz, Rickie Swink
9:44 AM 413 Winzherheart, Nancy Davis
9:52 AM - Lunch Break -
10:37 AM 337 Addison, Taryn Anderson
10:45 AM 341 Prairie Onyx, Melissa Dutmers

Class 437, RMDS Jr/YR Intermediare 1 Championships

10:53 AM 364 Power Play, Lexy Donaldson
11:02 AM 316 Sultan S, Jackson Gillespie
Class 444, Great American/USDF Open Intermediare 1
Championships
11:11 AM 361 Nymphenburg's Sylvester, Katie Johnson
11:20 AM 457 R. D'arsey MCF, Petra Warlimont
11:29 AM 433 The King of Rock n' Roll, Shannon Dahmer
Class 445, Great American/USDF AA Intermediare 1
Championships
11:38 AM 346 Haidaseeker Playboy, Andrea Caudill
11:47 AM 493 Sereno de Ymas, Kacy Vahey
11:56 AM 384 Passhawn, Mary Kraft
Class 441, Great American/USDF Open Third Level
Championships
1:05 PM 313 Charisma, Allen Swafford
1:13 PM 395 Dabhli, Kacy Pratte
1:21 PM 326 Recess, Kari Schmitt
1:29 PM 344 Royal Jester, Gretchen Aycock
Class 443, Great American/USDF Jr/YR Prix St George
Championships
1:37 PM 316 Sultan S, Jackson Gillespie
Class 440, Great American/USDF Jr/YR Third Level
Championships
1:46 PM 315 Welt Erbe, Caroline Gillespie
1:54 PM 498 Orrwood Madison Bay, Elizabeth Petersen
2:02 PM 426 Rebelde RSDP, Raissa Chunko
2:10 PM 463 Chasse', Caroline Cheval

Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Open

Open

Open

Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Open

Open
Open
Open

Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Jr/Yg Rider

Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M
Jr/Yg Rider
Pony
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Sunday, September 17, 2017

Engel Volkers Ring 1

Class 439, Great American/USDF Jr/YR First Level
Championships

2:18 PM 440 Titans Aragon, Elizabeth Blackwelder
2:26 PM 325 Sofine Strait Man, Ella Fruchterman
2:34 PM 348 The Count Basil, Izabelle Durbin

Class 439, Great American/USDF Jr/YR First Level
Championships
2:42 PM 349 Beau, Simone Hersh
2:50 PM - Break -
3:20 PM 382 Prince Aragorn, Mason Fierro
3:28 PM 464 Rubies to Diamonds, Ava Severs
3:36 PM 447 Juan Carlos, Emily Parker
3:44 PM 328 Ice Box Frost, Payton Gilbertson
3:52 PM 323 Starfires Orion, Ella Fruchterman
4:00 PM 479 Worthington, Megan Kelleghan
4:08 PM 441 Skye, Berlin Barnett

Class 448, Great American First Level Freestyle Championship:

4:16 PM 340 Romulus, Taryn Anderson

4:25 PM 393 Svetlana, Julie Smith

4:34 PM 342 Grand Ambition, Gretchen Aycock

4:43 PM 479 Worthington, Megan Kelleghan
Class 449, Great American Second Level Freestyle
Championships

4:52 PM

5:01 PM

Class 450, Great American Third Level Freestyle Championshiy

414  Prince Berimba, Julie Breen Forman
310 Rambucci, Cynthia Begay

5:10 PM 426 Rebelde RSDP, Raissa Chunko
5:19 PM 337 Addison, Taryn Anderson
5:28 PM 360 Escapada, Mimi Junick

Class 452, Great American Intermediare | Freestyle
Championships
5:37 PM 361 Nymphenburg's Sylvester, Katie Johnson
5:46 PM 354 El Rio, Maureen Sterling

Class 453, Great American Grand Prix Freestyle Championshig.

5:55 PM 427 Daturo Il, Trisha Kerwin-Bell

Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Open

Open

Anne Cizaldo at E; Michael Osinski at C;
Charlotte Trentelman at M

Open

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Sunday, September 17, 2017 Somewhere Farm Ring 2

Class 436, RMDS Jr/YR Fourth Level Championships Janet Foy at C; William McMullin at B
8:00 AM 463 Chasse', Caroline Cheval Jr/Yg Rider
Class 435, RMDS Jr/YR Second Level Championships Janet Foy at C; William McMullin at B
8:08 AM 451 Briarmead Lady's Pearl, Danielle lwanicki Jr/Yg Rider
8:16 AM 448 Nijinski, Gabrielle Hibbert Jr/Yg Rider
8:24 AM 484 Summit View Affair to Remember, Uliana Ukrainchuk Pony
Class 438, Great American/USDF Open First Level Janet Foy at C; William McMullin at B
Championships
8:32 AM 510 Trilogy, Gretchen Aycock Open
8:40 AM 353 Zanneke, Simone Ahern Open
8:48 AM 474  Guinevere CPF, Greta Vowell Open
8:56 AM 388 Renato, Amber Clark Open
9:04 AM 389 Worthy Aspirations, Sean Worrall Open
9:12 AM 327 My Second Fling, Kari Schmitt Open
9:20 AM 370 Burlesque MRF, Jessica Greer Open
9:28 AM 345 Dior, Gretchen Aycock Open
9:36 AM 363 Golightly Ams, Simone Ahern
9:44 AM - Lunch Break -
10:29 AM 350 Deeno, Gretchen Aycock Open
Class 434, RMDS YR Training Level Championships Janet Foy at C; William McMullin at B
10:37 AM 482 Rio's Firefly, Trenton Gage Jr/Yg Rider
10:44 AM 507 Phaedra, Telle Fugett Jr/Yg Rider
10:51 AM 382 Prince Aragorn, Mason Fierro Jr/Yg Rider
10:58 AM 356 Knightwynds Electra, Margaret Dougherty Jr/Yg Rider
11:05 AM 305 Fashionable Jordan, Julia Thompson Jr/Yg Rider
11:12 AM 329 Chasing Venus, Hannah Slade Jr/Yg Rider
11:19 AM 321 Forte's Crescendo, Ericka Gross Jr/Yg Rider
11:26 AM 472 Too Busy Being Fabulous, Liesl Jensen Jr/Yg Rider
Class 431, RMDS Futurity First 1 Janet Foy at C; William McMullin at B
11:33 AM 408 Bragi, Nadine Horning Adult Am.
11:40 AM 372 Slick Spot, Mimi Junick Open
11:47 AM 398 Elouise, Kelly Boyd Open
11:54 AM - Lunch Break -
12:54 PM 407 Lord Limerick, Nadine Horning Adult Am.
Class 433, RMDS Jr Training Level Championships Janet Foy at C; William McMullin at B
1:01 PM 348 The Count Basil, Izabelle Durbin
1:08 PM 406 La Dolce Vita, Dawn Lipfert Jr/Yg Rider
1:15 PM 304 King Arthur, Ally Bucknam Jr/Yg Rider
1:22 PM 352 HTC Disney, Sophia Spiegleman Jr/Yg Rider
1:29 PM 309 Battlecat Stout, Lekha Masoudi Jr/Yg Rider
1:36 PM 481 Flash Zayraff, Cristina McCoy Jr/Yg Rider
1:43 PM 480 Lilliput, Naomi Kumar Pony
1:50 PM 465 Dark Diamond Affair, Taylor Leigh Allen Pony
1:.57 PM 392 Victor DG, Emily Schmid Jr/Yg Rider
2:04 PM 378 Rojo, Madison Sinar Jr/Yg Rider

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Sunday, September 17, 2017

Somewhere Farm Ring 2

Class 432, RMDS AA Training Level Championship

2:11 PM
2:18 PM
2:25 PM
2:32 PM
2:39 PM
2:46 PM
2:53 PM
3:23PM
3:30 PM
3:37 PM
3:44 PM
3:51 PM
3:58 PM
4:05 PM
4:12 PM
4:19 PM
4:26 PM
4:33 PM
4:40 PM
4:47 PM
4:54 PM
5:01 PM
5:08 PM
5:15 PM
5:22 PM
5:29 PM

407
417
478
401
486
466

431
324
333
511
312
302
496
306
399
367
330
368
319
339
514
430
376
490
408

Lord Limerick, Nadine Horning
Eros Myth, Carrie Washburn
Well Met, Linda Millisor
Fortisimo, Terry McDonald

Lady Gaga, Lesya Ukrainchuk
Cromedup N Stepinout, Ellen Storeim
- Break -

All in Favor , Amanda Burner

| Love Lucy, Karin Hiltunen
Ophelia , Natalie DeFee Mendik
Zorro's Zeta, Sarah McPhee
Rufina OBX, Gayle Udall

Sir Henry, Kristina Rourke
California Barbie, Kacy Vahey
Samantha, Pamela Phillips
Medoc, Sue Woods

Magnolia, Jennifer Knapp
Dancello, Laurel Peters

Armas Balago, Ann Sage
Daydream Believer, Gina Budny
Hickory Hills Adonis, Heather Holcomb
Pahiki, Dana Wagner

LR Ami Ultimatum, Melanie Faith

Haike V'T Spokkelbosch, Stacy J. Knapp
HAPPY PADDINGTON, LAURA LOOMIS

Bragi, Nadine Horning

Janet Foy at C; William McMullin at B
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Pony
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



Sunday, September 17, 2017

Peter & Sharon Soos Ring 3

- Break 9:57 AM to 10:27 AM -

Class 403, First Level Test of Choice
8:00 AM 492 Incredible, Dhyana Severson
8:09 AM 475 Center Stage, Emma Collins
8:18 AM 421 Our Secret Event, Agnes Audebert
8:27 AM 447 Juan Carlos, Emily Parker
8:36 AM 366 Denmark, Diana Kuehn
8:45 AM 487 Pioneer Montague, Erin Kryszak-Crozier
8:54 AM 349 Beau, Simone Hersh
Class 405, Second Level Test of Choice
9:03 AM 416 Royal Diamant, Nicholas Sigler
9:12 AM 504 BCW Coco Chanel, Michael Graham
9:21 AM 475 Center Stage, Emma Collins
Class 411, FEI Test of Choice
9:30 AM 469 Stella Luna, Madison Peer
9:39 AM 432 SV Percy Sledge, Julie Burt
9:48 AM 455 Highschool MCF, Petra Warlimont
Class 406, Second Level Test of Choice
10:27 AM 416 Royal Diamant, Nicholas Sigler

Class 418, 4 & 5 Yr Old Gelding/Stallions Materiale

10:36 AM 374 Le Roi HU by Leonberg out of Rohmanie (Rohdiamant)
Owner/Breeder: Horses Unlimited INC/Horses Unlimited INC

Class 412, FEI Test of Choice
10:50 AM 336 Dooley Noted, Meg Osman
10:59 AM 365 Fiaro Lacendos, Kylee Lourie
Class 407, Third Level Test of Choice
11:08 AM 428 Addison, Jessica Greer
11:17 AM 500 Pik Pilot, Amanda Hund
11:26 AM 311 Calisto, Nancy Harrison
11:35 AM 473 Reyner of Black Diamond, Greta Vowell

Class 415, 3 Yr Old Fillies Materiale

11
11
13
13
13
12
12

21
21
21

GP

GP

22

11

PSG Q

31
33
33
33

11:44 AM 377 Picco De La Noche HU by Pikko Del Cerro HU out of Noble

Destiny HU (Noble Champion)

Owner/Breeder: Horses Unlimited INC/Horses Unlimited INC

Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B
Open
Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B
Open

Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Lilo Fore at C; Cindy Canace at B
Open

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships
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Trico Construction Ring 4

Class 401, Training Level Test of Choice
8:00 AM 305 Fashionable Jordan, Julia Thompson
8:09 AM 319 Daydream Believer, Gina Budny
8:18 AM 490 HAPPY PADDINGTON, LAURA LOOMIS
8:27 AM 437 Beauty, Cassandra Ritter
8:36 AM 324 | Love Lucy, Karin Hiltunen
8:45 AM 478 Well Met, Linda Millisor
8:54 AM 304 King Arthur, Ally Bucknam
9:03 AM 356 Knightwynds Electra, Margaret Dougherty
9:12 AM 309 Battlecat Stout, Lekha Masoudi
9:21 AM 417 Eros Myth, Carrie Washburn
9:30 AM 352 HTC Disney, Sophia Spiegleman
Class 404, First Level Test of Choice
9:39 AM 443 Fantasia, Elena Collins
9:48 AM 411 Incandescence, Carol Cunefare
9:57 AM - Break -
10:27 AM 301 Warlord of the Fleet, Lee Foster
Class 408, Third Level Test of Choice
10:36 AM 355 Beinte, Lauren May Woodruff
10:45 AM 513 Avangeline RH, Christina Rudman
Class 409, Fourth Level Test of Choice
10:54 AM 334 Cordero Sir, Heather Howell
Class 402, Training Level Test of Choice
11:03 AM 392 Victor DG, Emily Schmid
11:12 AM 431 Allin Favor , Amanda Burner
11:21 AM 378 Rojo, Madison Sinar
11:30 AM 352 HTC Disney, Sophia Spiegleman

Parker, CO

T1
T1
T1
T1
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3

11
13

13

33
33

41

T1
T3
T3
T3

Melissa Creswick at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Q Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Melissa Creswick at C

Adult Am.
Q Open

Open _
Melissa Creswick at C
Q Adult Am.
Open _
Melissa Creswick at C
Jr/Yg Rider .
Melissa Creswick at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Q Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

GAIG/USDF Region 5 & RMDS Championships



